MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BATTERIA YUASA YTZ6V (SIGILLATA CON ACIDO A CORREDO) 12V/5,3AH

MODELLO

NSC Vision 4T R16

NSC Vision MPD CBS 4T R16
CB R Neo Sports CafA” ABS
CBRR

GSX-R

GSX-S ABS

XC D&#039;elight

LTS-C D&#039;elight

CILINDRATA

110
110
125
125
125
125
115
125

ANNI
2021 - 2023
2017 - 2020
2018 - 2023
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2021
2017 - 2021
2014 - 2014
2017 - 2020

1° EQUIP.

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no

RIF. OEM
31500KYTYH51
31500KYTYH51
31500KYTYH51
31500KYTYH51
33610-25G81-000
33610-25G81-000
52BH21000000

52BH21000000




